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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Omana Niharam, Punnorkode, Pattimattam, Pazhamthottam, 
Kunnathunad, 683565

 

2 30/01/2026 Bebi Niharam, Punnorkode Kara, Pattimattam, Pazhamthottam, 
Kunnathunad, 683565

 

3 30/01/2026 Benny K K Thomprakarottu, Kaninad, Puthencruz, Puthencruz, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

4 30/01/2026 Manju Pattethmolam, South Vazhakulam, Vazhakulam, South 
Vazhakulam, Kunnathunadu, 683105

 

5 30/01/2026 Laila E B Parappaili H, Paracode, Pallikara, Vembilly Po, 
Kunnathunad, 683565

 

6 30/01/2026 Farsana K M Mundackal House, South Vazhakulam, Vazhakulam, South 
Vazhakulam, Kunnathnadu, 683105

 

7 30/01/2026 Sajitha Peeleparambil House, South Vazhakulam, Vazhakulam, 
South Vazhakulam, Kunnathnadu, 683105
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8 30/01/2026 Binoy Kunjanmalayil, Valamboor, Mazhuvannoor, Mazhuvannoor, 
Kunnathunad, 686669

 

9 30/01/2026 Akhila S Chennattu, Airapuram, Airapuram, Aiarapuram, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

10 30/01/2026 ABEENA P M PATHIKKAPPARA HOUSE, KAIPOORIKKARA, 
SOUTH VAZHAKULAM, SOUTH VAZHAKULAM P O, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683105

 

11 30/01/2026 Shanu Mathew KADAKKALETHU HOUSE, KANINAD, 
PUTHENCRUZ, KANINAD, KUNNATHUNAD, 682310

 

12 30/01/2026 Deepa M Kallada KADAKKALETHU HOUSE, KANINAD, 
PUTHENCRUZ, KANINAD, KUNNATHUNAD, 682310

 

13 30/01/2026 MATHEW T THOMAS Thachanalil, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, Vadavucode, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

14 30/01/2026 Mini 1/604D PULICKAL HOUSE, KINAR JUNCTION, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683565

 

15 30/01/2026 Nivedhya M R Thonaril, Kutta Kara, Kaninad, Kaninad, Kunnathunad, 
682310

 

16 30/01/2026 SEETHA LAKSHMI R 3/445 Karthika, Mannoor, Airapuram, Keezhillam, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

17 30/01/2026 Naseera MARATHU, KAIPOORIKKARA, VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, KUNNATHUNAD, 683105

 

18 30/01/2026 Aarya Chandran PALAKKUNNATHU VEED, AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM VILLAGE, AIRAPURAM P O, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683541

 

19 30/01/2026 Pramod K G LAVANYAM, VILANGU, VILANGU, Vilangu, 
Kunnathunadu, 683561

 



Jan 31, 2026, 12:48 PM

20 30/01/2026 Ismail MARATH, KAIPOORIKKARA, VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, KUNNATHUNAD, 683105

 

21 30/01/2026 Reshma Saji thevarkannampillil house, mavinchuvadu, perumbavoor, 
mudickal, kunnathunadu, 683547

 

22 30/01/2026 FATHIMA FAMIDA NATHEKKATTU HOUSE, MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKULAM, PONJASSERY P O, KUNNATHUNAD, 

683547

 

23 30/01/2026 YELDHO P V 274/C PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE, VISWAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM VILLAGE, VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 683556

 

24 30/01/2026 Annu Sajeev Manicheril,, Near Govt. LPS Vadayampady P O, Aikaranad 
South, Vadayampady, Kunnathunadu, 682308

 

25 30/01/2026 Rajan Edakuzhiyil, Kummanode, Pattimattom, Pattimattom, 
Kunnathunadu, 683562

 

26 30/01/2026 Sabna Nazeeb KUMMAMKANDATH HOUSE, MINIKKAVALA, 
ARAKAPADY, WEST VENGOLA P O, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683556

 

27 30/01/2026 Padmavathy R VPRA 109, MADATHIPARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KOKKAPPILLY, THIRUVANIYOOR, KOKKAPPILLY P 

O, KUNNATHUNAD, 682305

 

28 30/01/2026 Saritha K B 02/237 G, CHAMBAKKAL, CHOONDY, AIKARANAD 
SOUTH, VADAYAMPADY, KUNNATHUNAD, 682308

 

29 30/01/2026 Sumi P D Ethithadathil, Kollappady Kutta, Kaninad, Kaninad, 
Kunnathunad, 682310

 

30 30/01/2026 Athira Rajan MADATHILKUDIYIL HOUSE, KOOZHOOR, 
AIRAPURAM VILLAGE, AIRAPURAM, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 683541

 

31 30/01/2026 Basil Joy VETTICKATHADATHIL, 3/15/N LE GREEN VILLAS, 
ERUMELIKKARA, KUMARAPURAM, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683565
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32 30/01/2026 Satheesh  Chandran DEVIVILASAM, PANCODE, AIKKARAND NORTH, 
PANCODE, KUNNATHUNAD, 682310

 

33 30/01/2026 Lakshmi Ainaliparambu, North Ezhipram, Vazhakkulam, 
Marampilly, Kunnathunadu, 683105

 

34 30/01/2026 Farzana Ayoob Mandopilly, Ambalappady, Kunnathunad, Kumarapuram 
PO, Kunnathunad, 683565

 

35 30/01/2026 Reeba Maitheen VELLOOPARAMBIL HOUSE, PERUMPARAMBIU, 
VAZHAKKULAM, SOUTH VAZHAKKULAM, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683105

 

36 30/01/2026 DAISY YELDHO 274/C PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE, VISWAPURAM, 
KUNNATHUNADU, VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 683556

 

37 30/01/2026 Asha Kuttappan alumchottil, kadayiruppu, kadayiruppu, kadayiruppu, 
kunnathunad, 682311

 

38 30/01/2026 GOPIKA Enjapuzhayil House, North Mazhuvannoor, Airapuram, 
North Mazhuvannoor, Kunnathunadu, 686669

 

39 30/01/2026 UDAYABABOO P V PUNARJANI HOUSE, KALLELIMOOLA, 
VAZHAKULAM, SOUTH VAZHAKULAM P O, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683105

 

40 30/01/2026 ASWANI UDAYABABU PUNARJANI HOUSE, KALLELIMOOLA, 
VAZHAKULAM, SOUTH VAZHAKULAM P O, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683105

 

41 30/01/2026 HITHA S 02/237 G, CHAMBAKKAL, CHOONDY, AIKARANAD 
SOUTH, VADAYAMPADY, KUNNATHUNAD, 682308

 

42 30/01/2026 LIJO THOMAS PALAKKAPPILLY, PAZHANGANAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 683562

 

43 30/01/2026 Haritha Chandran 263, NAREECKAL, KOOZHOOR, AIRAPURAM, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 683541
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44 30/01/2026 Yumina Abdul Rasheed Parappuram, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, 
Kunnathunad, 683547

 

45 30/01/2026 SIJO THOMAS PAYYALAYIL HOUSE, VILANGU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, VILANGU P O, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683561

 

46 30/01/2026 FASEELA SIDHEQUE P S THANNISSERY HOUSE, ERUMELY, 
KUNNATHUNAD, KUMARAPURAM, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683565

 

47 30/01/2026 Lakshmi T R Pallathu House, Padaparamb, Aikkaranad North, 
Kadayiruppu, Kunnathunad, 682311

 

48 30/01/2026 Arya P H Aswathy, Airapuram, Airapuram, Airapuram, Kunnathunad, 
683541

 

49 30/01/2026 Kunju Mol Elanjikkattil House, Mullankunnu, Vazhakkulam, 
Ponjassery, Kunnathunad, 683547

 

50 30/01/2026 Sujitha Nellickal, Kizhakambalam, Kizhakambalam, 
Kizhakambalam, Kunnathunadu, 683562

 

51 30/01/2026 Anshad Haneefa MATTATHUPARAMBIL HOUSE, MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPPALLY, MARAMPPALLY, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 683105

 

52 30/01/2026 Nisar Maithanimugal House, Nadakkavu, South Vazhakulam, 
South Vazhakulam, Kunnathunadu, 683105

 

53 30/01/2026 Annakkutti Quarters No.538/04 FACT ( CD ) Township, Ambalamedu, 
Puthencruz, Ambalamedu, Kunnathunadu, 682303

 

54 30/01/2026 Sabeena Maithanimugal House, Nadakkavu, South Vazhakulam, 
South Vazhakulam, Kunnathunadu, 683105

 

55 30/01/2026 Anson Vattoly Tower 6 - 8A2, KENT MAHAL,INFOPARK 
KARIMUGAL Road, BRAHMAPURAM, 

BRAHMAPURAM, P.O,, KUNNATHUNAD, 683565
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56 30/01/2026 Shona Suku Tower 6 - 8A2, KENT MAHAL,INFOPARK 
KARIMUGAL Road, BRAHMAPURAM, 
BRAHMAPURAM, Kunnathunad, 683565

 

57 30/01/2026 Satheesh Arakal Puthenpura, Airapuram, Airapuram, Airapuram, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

58 30/01/2026 Swapna Arakal Puthenpura, Airapuram, Airapuram, Airapuram, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

59 30/01/2026 ANCY JOSEPH Kizhakkekaippillil, Kadackanad, Mazhuvannoor, 
Kadackanad, Kunnathunad, 682311

 

60 30/01/2026 Mariya Paul Kaithakudiyil House, Airapuram, Airapuram, Airapuram, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

61 30/01/2026 Radhamani Edakuzhiyil, Kummanode, Pattimattom, Pattimattom, 
Kunnathunadu, 683562

 

62 30/01/2026 Rahim Kakkattussery, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, 
Kunnathunad, 683547

 

63 30/01/2026 Aathira Shajan Parakudiyil, Airapuram, Airapuram, Airapuram, 
Kunnathunadu, 683541

 

64 30/01/2026 Fathima Abdul Khader Kakkattussery, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, 
Kunnathunad, 683547

 

65 30/01/2026 Shameena Rahim Kakkattussery, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, 
Kunnathunad, 683547

 

66 30/01/2026 Abu Thahir K R Kakkattussery, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, 
Kunnathunad, 683547

 

67 30/01/2026 GREESHMA K MEGHARAGAM, GEETHANJALI ROAD, ERUMELY, 
KUMARAPURAM, KUNNATHUNAD, 683565
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68 30/01/2026 Justus Joy Mulackal House, Airapuram, Airapuram, Airapuram, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

69 30/01/2026 GANGA T S Vadasseriyil, Cherunellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 
686669

 

70 30/01/2026 AZIA FATHIMA NAZER Valiyakath Chirackal, Haritha Nagar, Mundakkakkutty, 
Marampally, marampally, kunnathunad, 683105

 

71 30/01/2026 Lali Mulakkal, Airapuram, Airapuram, Airapuram, 
Kunnathunad, 683541

 

72 30/01/2026 Joy Mulackal, Airapuram, Airapuram, Airapuram, Kunnathunad, 
683541

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


